
NOAA CWIP Contacts 
 
OCAO’s Real Property Management Division (RPMD) 
Francesca Ryan, Director – Francesca.Ryan@noaa.gov (301-628-0931) 
Lisa Williams – Lisa.Willams@noaa.gov (301-628-0933) 
RPMD email – rpmd.cwip@noaa.gov 
 
OCAO’s Personal Property Management Branch (PPMB) 
Joy Taylor, Director of Logistics – Joy.Taylor@noaa.gov (301-713-3551 x171) 
Kenneth Morrow, Chief – Kenneth.Morrow@noaa.gov (301-628-0998)  
Jeannie Brown – Jeannie.Brown@noaa.gov (301-628-1029) 
PPMB email – ppmb.financial@noaa.gov 
 
OCAO’s Project Planning and Management Division (PPMD) 
Natalae Tillman, Director – Natalae.C.Tillman@noaa.gov (816-426-7811) 
Elizabeth Whitsel – Elizabeth.Whitsel@noaa.gov (301-628-0994) 
 
OCFO’s Finance Office (FO) – Financial Statements Branch (FSB) 
Heather Potter, Chief – Heather.Potter@noaa.gov (301-444-2158) 
Christi Fierro – Christine.Fierro@noaa.gov (301-444-2775) 
Jamie Daniel – Jamie.Daniel@noaa.gov (301-444-2172) 
CWIP email – cwip.notification@noaa.gov 
 
National Weather Service (NWS) – OCFO – Internal Controls Management 
Dawn McClure, Chief – Dawn.Mcclure@noaa.gov (301-427-6913) 
Obadiah Aguilar, Property Manager – Obadiah.Aguilar@noaa.gov (301-427-6965) 
 
NESDIS – OCFO – Finance and Accountability Branch (FAB) 
Marcin Skomial, Chief – Marcin.Skomial@noaa.gov (301-427-2568) 
Halima Salaam, CWIP Manager – Halima.Salaam@noaa.gov (301-427-2554) 
Alexia Melko, CWIP Support – Alexia.Melko@noaa.gov (301-713-7295) 
 
OMAO – Resource Management Division (RMD) 
Danita Hampton, Management & Program Analyst - Danita.Hampton@noaa.gov (301-713-7672) 
Mary Ortiz, Support Services Specialist - Mary.Ortiz@noaa.gov (301-713-7605) 
Patricia Baxter, OMAO, Deputy Chief Financial Officer - Patricia.Baxter@noaa.gov (301-713-7676) 
Dana Flower Lake, OMAO, Chief Financial Officer - Dana.FlowerLake@noaa.gov (301-713-7606) 
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